Utah Code

41-3-412 Unfair trade practices.
A violation of Sections 41-3-406 through 41-3-409 is an unfair or deceptive practice under Title
13, Chapter 11, Utah Consumer Sales Practices Act.

Enacted by Chapter 163, 1993 General Session
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